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Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Girls Freshman Invite — Sat Nov 30, 2024

10

11

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Glenbard West

Lake Park

York

Willowbrook
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oswego

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale Central

'

33.60

31.90

32.10

30.90

2440

24.55

24.60

24.20

22.70

16.20

15.95

uB

30.20

23.05

23.85

13.70

19.80

23.00

17.85

13.15

11.55

12.35

10.60

BB

32.55

27.90

26.45

2535

22.10

22.70

19.90

15.45

16.95

21.05

20.10

FX

32.85

30.75

29.30

22.50

23.15

16.25

21.60

22.00

20.00

14.30

15.80

129.20
113.60
111.70
92.45
89.45
86.50
83.95
74.80
71.20
63.90
62.45



3T

3T

3T

3T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
Oswego

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Oswego

Willowbrook
Willowbrook

York

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Girls Freshman Invite — Sat Nov 30, 2024

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Nicole Sienkiewicz 8.80 19T  Downers Grove Co-Op
Megan Brezina 8.35 19T  Downers Grove Co-Op
Quinna Roddick-Small 8.30 19T Lake Park
Daphne White 8.30 19T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Cali Sartori 8.30 19T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Sienna Fikis 8.30 19T York
Miriam Akhal 8.20 25 York
Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston = 8.20 26T  Lake Park
Elaina Yasin 8.20 26T  Lake Park
Callie Behnke 8.20 28T Hinsdale South
Cathlea Ben 8.20 28T Willowbrook
Kotryna Kaminskaite 8.20 30 Lake Park
Bella Denna 8.20 31T Hinsdale Central
Reese Hardy 8.20 31T York
Kendra July 8.20 33 Oswego
Rebekah Brown 8.20 34 Oak Park-River Forest
Ella Paulsen 8.20 35 Oak Park-River Forest
Ava Dicosola 8.20 36 Willowbrook

Isabel Barrera
Haley DiNaso
Sophia Dabrowski
Amina Adam
Rylee DiBenedetto
Emilia Zachwieja
Nooriya Suratwala
Emily Garcia

Megi Kristo
Jayden Saukstelis
Olivia Oskiewicz
Julia Herba

Elena Medrano
Nora Schinsky
Sophia Gatt
Ashira Foster
Madeline O'Donnell-Edlynn
Taylor Koziol

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.75
7.70
7.40
7.10
6.60



5T

5T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lake Park

Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Oswego

Glenbard West
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Girls Freshman Invite — Sat Nov 30, 2024
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Isabel Barrera
Nicole Sienkiewicz
Daphne White
Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Sophia Dabrowski
Rylee DiBenedetto
Haley DiNaso
Megi Kristo

Callie Behnke
Reese Hardy
Megan Brezina
Ella Paulsen
Sienna Fikis
Cathlea Ben
Elaina Yasin
Maddie Roberts

8.60
8.10
8.00
7.65
7.55
7.55
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.70
6.70

15T

18

19

20

21T

21T

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Willowbrook
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Oswego

Hinsdale South

York

York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

Lake Park

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Lake Park

Rebekah Brown
Amina Adam
Nooriya Suratwala
Cali Sartori

Kotryna Kaminskaite
Kendra July

Jayden Saukstelis
Emilia Zachwieja
Nora Schinsky

Bella Denna

Ava Dicosola

Emily Garcia
Madeline O'Donnell-Edlynn
Elena Medrano
Miriam Akhal

Julia Herba

6.70
6.55
6.50
6.35
6.20
6.20
6.00
5.95
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.20
4.50
4.40
3.50
3.00



5T

5T

15T

15T

15T

Glenbard West

Lake Park

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard West

Lake Park

Oswego

Glenbard West
Oswego

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
York

Glenbard West
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
York

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Girls Freshman Invite — Sat Nov 30, 2024
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Callie Behnke
Sophia Dabrowski
Megan Brezina
Isabel Barrera
Nicole Sienkiewicz
Ella Paulsen

Amina Adam
Daphne White

Megi Kristo

Sienna Fikis

Quinna Roddick-Small
Kendra July

Bella Denna

Ava Dicosola
Cathlea Ben

Cali Sartori

Reese Hardy
Miriam Akhal

Emilia Zachwieja
Kotryna Kaminskaite

9.05
8.55
8.20
8.05
7.95
7.95
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.05
6.75

2

T

217

23

24

25T

25T

27T

27T

29

30

31

32

33

34

35T

35T

37

38

39

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Willowbrook

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

York

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Hinsdale South

York

Oak Park-River Forest
Lake Park

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale South

Rylee DiBenedetto
Rebekah Brown

Elaina Yasin

Haley DiNaso

Olivia Oskiewicz

Nora Schinsky

Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Emily Garcia

Jayden Saukstelis

Nooriya Suratwala
Madeline O'Donnell-Edlynn
Mia Bianchi

Jaslyn Olvera

Ka'Miyah Spruill

Diana Bublyk

Taylor Koziol

Ashira Foster

Elena Medrano

Sania Chenevert

6.60
6.60
6.55
6.45
6.35
6.35
6.25
6.25
5.95
5.50
5.45
5.30
5.05
4.70
445
445
4.20
3.85
3.10



Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest
Lake Park

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oswego

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West

Lake Park

Oswego

Willowbrook

York

York

Willowbrook

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Nicole Sienkiewicz
Callie Behnke
Reese Hardy
Sophia Dabrowski

Kotryna Kaminskaite

Isabel Barrera
Sienna Fikis
Amina Adam
Megan Brezina
Daphne White
Emily Garcia
Kendra July
Rebekah Brown
Nora Schinsky
Ava Dicosola
Ella Paulsen
Rylee DiBenedetto

8.85
8.65
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.60

18T

18T

18T

21

22T

22T

24

25

26

27

28T

28T

30

31

32

33

34

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard West
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Glenbard West

York

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Willowbrook

Hinsdale South

York

Oswego

Oak Park-River Forest

Oak Park-River Forest

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Girls Freshman Invite — Sat Nov 30, 2024
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Elena Medrano

Jayden Saukstelis

Bella Denna

Maddie Roberts

Elaina Yasin

Megi Kristo

Cathlea Ben

Emilia Zachwieja
Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Julia Herba

Miriam Akhal

Olivia Oskiewicz

Cali Sartori

Nooriya Suratwala

Sophia Gatt

Madeline O'Donnell-Edlynn
Ashira Foster

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.25
7.15
7.10
7.05
7.05
6.80
6.60
6.05
5.90
5.70



Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-Op
Lake Park

Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oswego

Oak Park-River Forest
Willowbrook
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park

Oswego

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Girls Freshman Invite — Sat Nov 30, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Nicole Sienkiewicz
Callie Behnke
Isabel Barrera
Sophia Dabrowski
Daphne White
Megan Brezina
Sienna Fikis

Reese Hardy

Ella Paulsen
Amina Adam
Megi Kristo
Kendra July

Rylee DiBenedetto
Cathlea Ben
Kotryna Kaminskaite

33.70
33.10
33.00
32.55
32.05
3155
31.10
30.95
30.80
30.60
30.50
29.95
29.85
29.70
29.45

20

21

22

23

247

247

26

27

28

29

Willowbrook

Andrew Co-op (D230)
York

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South

York

York

Hinsdale South

Lake Park

York

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park-River Forest

Rebekah Brown

Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Ava Dicosola

Bella Denna

Elaina Yasin

Cali Sartori

Emilia Zachwieja

Nora Schinsky

Jayden Saukstelis

Emily Garcia

Nooriya Suratwala

Miriam Akhal

Elena Medrano

Madeline O'Donnell-Edlynn

29.30
29.25
29.05
29.00
28.85
28.75
28.35
27.65
27.35
27.35
26.65
25.85
23.50
22.95



